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Lot

0618
0619
0620
0621

0622

0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631

0632

0633

0634

0635
0636
0637
0638

0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644

Title

Dining Room Table A
Antique 4 Drawer Dresser Chest C
Antique Dark Dressing Table C

6 Framed Art Theorem Paintings, Oil Portrait
A

Antique Sampler Pottery Dowel Puppets And
More A

4 Caned Seat Chairs A

Crystal, Glass, Ceramics, Serving And More A
Punch Bowl Set, Serving, and more. A

Table Linens, Doilies and more. A

Brass Flatware, Sterling Spoon and more. A
Antique Dark Wood Drop Leaf Table. C

4 Queen Anne Padded Seat Chairs B

6 Antique Chairs B

Assorted Kitchen Items, Blender, Pans and
more. A

Vintage Whiskey Jugs, Pottery, Glass and more
A

Assorted Flatware, Silverplate, Utensils, and
more. A

Vintage China, Dishes, Mugs, Serving and
more. A

Blue and White Ceramics and more. A
Utensils, Flatware, Cutlery. A
Baskets, Brass, Trivets, Decor and more. A

Antique Welch Bell Mantel Clock, Decor and
more.

Cobalt Blue Glass, crystal, Figures-A

Brass Pewter, Toleware Trays and more A
Antique Drop Leaf Gate Table C

4 Queen Anne style modern Dining Chairs. B
Vintage Solid Oak Trestle Table C

Antique Padded Chair, Clawfoot Pedestal
Table. A
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Lot
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0651
0652

0653
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0661
0662
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0664
0665
0666
0667
0668

0669
0670
0671
0672
0673

0674

Title

Candles, Dowel Puppets, Shell Decor A
Grey Pattern Upholstered Sofa. C

Pillows And Cushions A

Artist Signed Framed Theorem Paintings -A
Antique Victorian Style Sofa Couch C

2 Drawer End Table with Lamp and more B
Vintage Stacking Tables And Lamp B

Antique Federal Style Wood Glass Door
Cabinet C

Weller Vase, Depression Glass and more A
China, Ceramic Decor and more A
Assorted Crystal and Glass. A

Art, Prints, Paper Goods and more A
Antique Round Table and Mirror B

Drop Leaf TableC

Bed and Bath linens and More A

Origina Framed Artwork and Decorative Items.
A

Vintage Chest of Drawers, Wall Mirror C
Vintage Jewelry, Lace and More. A

Hand Woven Oriental Rub

Vintage Chairs and Chest of Drawers C
Hand Made Pop-Up Puppets and More A
Decorative Items, Lamp and more A
Dressing Table and Framed Wall Mirror C
Full Bed Frame. C

Craft Suppliesand More B

4 Shelving Units C

Paper and Fabric Craft Supplies A
Antique Blanket Chest C

Quilting, Sewing, Remnants, Notions and more -
A

Painting Supplies and Tool Boxes A



Lot

0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697

0698

0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710

0711
0712
0713
0714
0715

Title

Coloring and Craft Supplies A

Attic Heirloom Style Dolls. A

Framed, Embroidery Art, Prints, Signed Art A
Microwave Coffee Pot Iron And Toaster A
Large Crock With Lid and More A
Ceramics, Serving Bowlsand More A
Americana A

Decorative Plates and More -B

Wrought Iron Trivets, Glass Bottles and More A
Coffee Service and More -A

Mixing Measuring and More B

Large Collection of Canning Jars B
Drawerswith Tools, Linens and more. B
Framed Art, Spanish Tile art and more A
50+ Cookbooks B

Hotpoint Washing Machine C

Corduroy Upholstered Swivel Chair B

Full Bed Frame C

Vintage Dresser C

Antique Tallboy Dresser -C

Vintage Leaded Glass Doors B
Wedgwood, Limoges, Crystal and more -A

Antique Studded Trunk, Linens, Holiday Decor
and More. A

Brass Fireplace Andirons, Fireplace Tools and
More B

Large Assortment of Decorative Items. A
Games, Toys, Vintage Carsand More A
Antique Brass Marbles, Lamp and More A
Antique Secretary Cabinet C

China, Espresso Folkart, Lenox and More. A
Decor, Souvenirs, Jasperware and More A
Vintage Bureau -C

Contents of Writing Desk Drawer A
Antique Davenport Treacy Player Piano. C
Foo Dogs, International Decor A

Vintage Stained Glass Church Window -C

Signed Theorem Painting, Decor, Plates, and
more A

200+ Collection of Books of Varied Subject A
Antique Victorian Style Couch C

Two Pine Slat Chairs And Brass Floor Lamp -A
Three Wingback Chairs. C

uUrns, Lamp, Brass Sconces, Pewter and More B
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0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0725

0726
0727

0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735

0736

0737
0738
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751

0752

0753
0754
0755
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Title

Antique Victorian Settee and Chair -B

Art, Stained Glass, Framed Prints -A

Signed Theorem Paintings Decor And More A
Purses Linens Craft Items And More A
Antique Dresser B

Antique Drop Leaf Table B

200+ Books- A

Dacor, Seashell, Art -A

Antique Stereoscope Vintage Kaleidoscope and
Camera Accessories A

Anima Decor and more -A

Brass, Seashells, Theorem paintings, Asian and
more -A

Vinyl Records A

Area Rug 9x12ft -C

Antique Victorian Sofa-C

Signed Theorem Paintings, Wall Art A
Tray Table Side Table And Foot Stool A
Antique Table C

Blue Glass and Crystal Decor A

Antique Mirror, Theorem Painting, Clocks And
More A

Alma Chair, File Cabinet, Lamp, Office
Supplies B

Three AreaRugs C

Marble Top Dresser C

Bed Linens, International Fabrics, and more A
Costume Jewelry -A

Wall Tapestry A

Jewelry A

Dresser C

Electronics A

Nightstand And Lamp A

Entertainment Unit And Rolling Stand C
Curtains Drapes And Sheers B

Antique Skeleton Keys A

Linens And Decor A

Antique Storage Table Wall Mirror and
Origina Wall Art A

Portable Air Conditioner Air Purifier Fan And
Space Heater A

Crafting B
Vintage Kerosene Heater A
Tools Hardware And More B



04/24/24 04:37:13

Lot Title

0756 Tool Boxes and Hardware B
0757 Craftsman Drill B

0758 Tool Room Contents B
0760 Chairs And Baskets A

0761 LaddersC

0762 Original Theorem Art Umbrella Stand and
More A

0763 AmanaRefrigerator C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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